
3-KIT

3-KIT

FMaterial

CRI

Mercury/Hg 0mg

Plastic/Metal

80

Class

Beam angle

Voltage

Class II

36°

220-240V~ 50Hz

IP class IP65

Wattage

CCT

Light source

Dimmability

4,5W LED

2700K Warm white

Fixed LED Module

Dimmable

345lm 

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Lumen

AAD: 20102022 YK

Height × Width × Depth COLOR BOX (CM) NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

30x11x7 CM 0.072 KG
GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG) VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

0.453 KG 0.0023 CBM

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Deanfield Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

+ +

72mm
72mm

72mm
72mm

72mm
 72mm

Må ikke tildækkes med termisk isolermateriale
Nicht geeinet zum Abdecken mit wärmeisoliertem Material
Not suitable for covering with thermally insulated material
Ikke egnet til å dekke med termisk isolert materiale
Ne convient pas au revêtement avec matériau d'isolation thermique
Niet geschikt om rechtstreeks in isolatiemateriaal te monteren

4,5W

345
90°

IP65

36°

54mm

5~15mm

68mm

50mm

Max. number of interconnections : 15pcs

IP65

IP20

4,5W

345
90°

IP65

36°

FREMONT IP65

FREMONT IP65

Cut-out Ø72mm

Ø85mm

54mm

Item N°: 2310036032
Db: 2319300
Børstet Stål/ Gebürsteter Stahl
Brushed Steel/Borstat Stål
Acier Brossé/Geborsteld Staal

FREMONT IP65

FREMONT IP65
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